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Information Technology in 

Business

Business Research 

Methods

Organizational Behavior Business Research 

Methods
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IS/MBA(3.5)/A-17/M/015 Sayed Junaid Haider 34 F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-17/M/018 Tahir Mehmood 19 F - 3 - - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1300 Arman Ali - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1301 Aymen Sarfraz - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1304 Hamza Azhar - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1305 Hina Naz - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1306 Ishtiaq Ahmad - - - - 39 F - 3 - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1307 Islam Habib - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1308 Jamshaid Mustafa - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1309 Mariam Bibi - - - - 37 F - 3 - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1310 Muhammad Asim Ali Khan - - - - 31 F - 3 - - - - - 40 F - 3 - 40 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1311 Muhammad Hanif - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 41 F - 3 - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1312 Murtaza Ali - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1313 Raja Ali Azad - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1314 Rimsha Sajjad - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 92 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1315 Rohan - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1316 Saif Ali Khan - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1318 Shahnawaz - - - - 13 F - 3 - - - - - 27 F - 3 - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1319 Shoaib Muhammad Shafiq - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1320 Syed Abbas Raza Naqvi - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1321 Tanveer Ahmad - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1322 Uzma Batool - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1323 Zarafshan Ijaz - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

05/08/2019

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Asst. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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MKT515 MKT522 QNT 521 QNT521

Marketing: Concept & 

Application

Marketing Management Business Statistics Business Statistics
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IS/MBA(3.5)/A-17/M/015 Sayed Junaid Haider - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.90

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-17/M/018 Tahir Mehmood 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 26 F - 3 - - - - - 37 F - 3 - 1.33 1.25

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1300 Arman Ali - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.00 3.20

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1301 Aymen Sarfraz - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.30 3.45

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1304 Hamza Azhar - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.30 3.55

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1305 Hina Naz - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.90 3.85

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1306 Ishtiaq Ahmad - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - - - - - 1.60 2.30

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1307 Islam Habib - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 3.00 3.30

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1308 Jamshaid Mustafa - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.20 3.35

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1309 Mariam Bibi - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 18 F - 3 - - - - - 1.50 2.40

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1310 Muhammad Asim Ali Khan - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 28 F - 3 - - - - - 0.40 1.60

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1311 Muhammad Hanif - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.60 3.05

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1312 Murtaza Ali - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 39 F - 3 - - - - - 2.20 2.90

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1313 Raja Ali Azad - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.00 3.40

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1314 Rimsha Sajjad - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 3.50 3.70

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1315 Rohan - - - - 42 F - 3 - 13 F - 3 - - - - - 1.70 2.50

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1316 Saif Ali Khan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 4.00 4.00

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1318 Shahnawaz - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 22 F - 3 - - - - - 0.90 2.00

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1319 Shoaib Muhammad Shafiq - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 38 F - 3 - - - - - 2.60 3.05

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1320 Syed Abbas Raza Naqvi - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.60 3.75

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1321 Tanveer Ahmad - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.70 3.10

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1322 Uzma Batool - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 36 F - 3 - - - - - 2.00 2.85

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1323 Zarafshan Ijaz - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 3.10 3.30
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Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


